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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 391,080,000.00 23,887,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00414,967,000.00 391,080,000.00 0.0023,887,000.000.00 414,967,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
1 2022-01-11

104102 35,759,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,759,000.00 35,759,000.00 0.000.000.00 35,759,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
2 2022-01-11

Sub-Total 426,839,000.00 23,887,000.00 0.00 0.00 450,726,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 426,839,000.00 23,887,000.00 0.00 450,726,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-00001
1 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00194,700.000.00 194,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 194,700.00 0.00 0.00 194,700.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-00775
2 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,932,822.000.00 2,932,822.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,932,822.00 0.00 0.00 2,932,822.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-01549
3 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00111,000.000.00 111,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,000.00 0.00 0.00 111,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-22-01549 / DO-1-22-0013
4 2022-04-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (111,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (111,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (111,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (111,000.00)

SARO-ROI-22-0000970 / ROI-22-01625 2022-01-26 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,286,099.859,286,099.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,286,099.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,286,099.85

ATFS-2022-F00005B / ROI-22-01736 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0096,000.000.00 96,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96,000.00 0.00 0.00 96,000.00

ATFS-2022-F00005B / ROI-22-01797 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00150,000.000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00

ATFS-2022-F00007B / ROI-22-01888 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,000.000.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0218
9 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00740,000.00740,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 740,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 740,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0218 / DO-1-22-0001
10 2022-04-07 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (110,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (110,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (110,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (110,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0218 / DO-1-22-0002
11 2022-04-07 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0218 / DO-1-22-0003
12 2022-04-07 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (15,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (15,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (15,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (15,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0218 / DO-1-22-0004
13 2022-04-07 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,000.00)

ATFS-2022-F00006B / ROI-22-025414 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00750,000.000.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0281
15 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00411,726.51411,726.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 411,726.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 411,726.51

ATFS-2022-F00004B / ROI-22-028416 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046,500.000.00 46,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,500.00 0.00 0.00 46,500.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-22-00576 / ROI-22-0333
17 2022-03-26 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,560,615.000.00 3,560,615.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,560,615.00 0.00 0.00 3,560,615.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-22-01056 / ROI-22-0339
18 2022-04-08 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,469,888.760.00 1,469,888.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,469,888.76 0.00 0.00 1,469,888.76

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-22-01072 / ROI-22-0353
19 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,025,863.710.00 1,025,863.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,025,863.71 0.00 0.00 1,025,863.71

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0353 / DO-1-22-0005
20 2022-04-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (407,095.84) 0.00 0.00 (407,095.84)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (407,095.84) 0.00 0.00 (407,095.84)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0353 / DO-1-22-0006
21 2022-04-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (122,195.53) 0.00 0.00 (122,195.53)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (122,195.53) 0.00 0.00 (122,195.53)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0353 / DO-1-22-0007
22 2022-04-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (85,692.67) 0.00 0.00 (85,692.67)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (85,692.67) 0.00 0.00 (85,692.67)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0353 / DO-1-22-0008
23 2022-04-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (147,569.46) 0.00 0.00 (147,569.46)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (147,569.46) 0.00 0.00 (147,569.46)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-22-01088 / ROI-22-0366
24 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00528,716.510.00 528,716.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 528,716.51 0.00 0.00 528,716.51

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0366 / DO-1-22-0009
25 2022-04-05 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (281,313.17) 0.00 0.00 (281,313.17)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (281,313.17) 0.00 0.00 (281,313.17)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0366 / DO-1-22-0010
26 2022-04-05 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (57,439.10) 0.00 0.00 (57,439.10)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (57,439.10) 0.00 0.00 (57,439.10)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0366 / DO-1-22-0011
27 2022-04-05 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (19,723.06) 0.00 0.00 (19,723.06)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (19,723.06) 0.00 0.00 (19,723.06)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-22-0366 / DO-1-22-0012
28 2022-04-05 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (53,978.91) 0.00 0.00 (53,978.91)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (53,978.91) 0.00 0.00 (53,978.91)

Sub-Total 10,437,826.36 10,887,105.98 0.00 0.00 21,324,932.34 (175,000.00) (1,286,007.74) 0.00 0.00 (1,461,007.74) 10,262,826.36 9,601,098.24 0.00 19,863,924.600.00

437,276,826.36 34,774,105.98 0.00 0.00 472,050,932.34 (175,000.00) (1,286,007.74) 0.00 0.00 (1,461,007.74) 470,589,924.600.000.00437,101,826.36 33,488,098.24Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 427,005,832.49 0.00 (1,461,007.74)0.00 (175,000.00)392,231,726.51 0.00 425,544,824.75(1,286,007.74) 392,056,726.51 33,488,098.2434,774,105.98

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 9,286,099.85 0.00 0.000.00 0.009,286,099.85 0.00 9,286,099.850.00 9,286,099.85 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 35,759,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0035,759,000.00 0.00 35,759,000.000.00 35,759,000.00 0.000.00
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